Summer 2014
Welcome to the “new” EchoMaster, the aftermarket leader in parking
sensors and other safety related products. Rosen Electronics
purchased the assets of EchoMaster in December, 2013 and
consolidated operations at Rosen’s facility located in Corona,
California. The acquisition of EchoMaster was an important strategic
step for Rosen as the company continues to broaden its presence

COMPASS: 2009-14**	 FC-CJDR
GRAND CHEROKEE: 2009-14**
LIBERTY: 2009-14**
PATRIOT: 2009-14**
WRANGLER: 2009-14**
GRAND CHEROKEE: 2014***	 FC-GCH
GRAND CHEROKEE: 2014***	 FC-GCH-2
Dealer Programming May Be Required
JEEP
Add a Front and/or Rear Parking Sensor System
to Factory Connect Installation for the Ultimate
Safety Package
4
*Fits 8” Screens
Rearview Mirror Monitors
• VM-35R: 3.5” RCD Screen
• VM-35R-AD: 3.5” RCD Screen with OEM-Grade Auto Dimming - NEW
• Screen Size: 3.5 inch, Ratio: 4:3,
• Video Inputs: 2, Cable Length: 2.5M (8ft)
• Dimensions: 100(H) / 270(W) / 36(D) mm
• Available with vehicle specific mounts: Honda, Kia, Volkswagen
• Chrysler/Jeep/Dodge Twist Mount Mirror
• VM-43M-CJD: 4.3” RCD Screen
• VM-43M-CJD-AD: 4.3” RDC Screen with
   OEM-Grade Auto Dimming - NEW
• Screen Size: 4..3 inch, Ratio: 4:3,
• Video Inputs: 2, Cable Length: 2.5M (8ft)
• Dimensions: 100(H) / 270(W) / 36(D) mm
• Records in 720P & 480P, supports 32GB (Max) SD Card
• Adjustable Camera, Auto Screen Brightness, PIP Option
• Video Format: MOV
• Screen Size: 4.3”, Ratio: 16:9
• Video Inputs: 1, Cable Length: 2.5M (8ft)
• Dimensions: 85(H) / 267(W) / 37(D) mm
• VM-43M: 4.3” RCD Screen
• VM-43M-AD: 4.3” RCD Screen with OEM-Grade Auto Dimming - NEW
• Screen Size: 4.3 inch, Ratio: 4:3,
• Video Inputs: 2, Cable Length: 2.5M (8ft)
• Dimensions: 100(H) / 270(W) / 36(D) mm
3.5” REAR CAMERA DISPLAY
4.3” REAR CAMERA DISPLAY (TWIST MOUNT)
4.3” DVR REAR CAMERA DISPLAY
4.3” REAR CAMERA DISPLAYVM-35R & VM-35R-AD
VM-43DVR
VM-43M & VM-43M-AD
• Ford Twist Mount Mirror
• Allows For Retention Of Rain Sensor Cover
• VM-43M-FTM: 4.3” RCD Screen
• Screen Size: 4.3 inch, Ratio: 4:3
• Video Inputs: 2, Cable Length: 2.5M (8ft)
• Dimensions: 100(H) / 270(W) / 36(D) mm
4.3” REAR CAMERA DISPLAY (TWIST MOUNT)  - NEW VM-43M-FTM
VM-43M-CJD &
VM-43M-CJD-AD
• Screen Size:  (3) 3.5” RCD Screens, Ratio: 4.3
• Video Inputs: 3, Cable Length: 2.5M (8ft)
• Dimensions: 100(H) / 270(W)  36(D) mm
MULTI-3.5” REAR CAMERA DISPLAY  - NEW VM-335R
5
Commercial Mirrors & Monitors
Mirror & Monitor Accessories
• Dash or headliner mount
• Screen Size: 5 inch, Ratio: 4:3,
• Video Inputs: 2, Cable Length: 5M (16ft)
• Dim: 100(H) / 127(W) / 36(D) mm
5” LCD MONITOR VM-50E
• Glass mount
• Screen Size: 4.3 inch, Ratio: 4:3,
• Video Inputs: 2, Cable Length: 5M (16ft)
• Dim: 91(H) / 276(W) / 30(D) mm
4.3” LCD MONITOR VM-43C
• Permanent mirror mount for monitors (VM-50E, VM-43C) • Glass mount for monitors (VM-50E, VM-43C) • Dash mount for monitors (VM-50E, VM-43C)
MONITOR MIRROR MOUNT MONITOR GLASS MOUNT MONITOR DASH MOUNTVM-GMTVM-MMT VM-DMT
• Sprinter adaptor for monitors (VM-50E, VM-43C) • Sprinter adaptor for mirrors (VM-43R-) • Sprinter mirror button adaptor for universal mirrors
SPRINTER ARM ADAPTOR SPRINTER ARM ADAPTOR SPRINTER BUTTON ADAPTORVM-SPADAPTVM-SAADAPT VM-SMADAPT
HONDA ADAPTOR REPLACEMENT CABLES EXTENSION CABLESVM-HDADAPT
VM-PL5M (16FT)   VM-PL7M (21FT)
VM-PL10M (30FT)
VM-PL5-EXT (16FT)     VM-PL20 (65FT)
• The module converts 12-volt pulse to constant for
   Side Camera Activation
MICROPHONE RELOCATION KIT SIDE CAMERA ACTIVATION MODVM-MICR VM-TSM1
• Mic for Sync, U-connect, OnStar, & Toyota
• Dimensions: 21(H) / 12(W) / 43(D) mm
• Heavy Duty Commercial Grade Mirror
• Screen Size: 4.3 inch, Ratio: 16:9,
• Video Inputs: 2, Cable Length: 7M (21ft)
• Dimensions: 91(H) / 276(W) / 30(D) mm
4.3” REAR CAMERA DISPLAY VM-43R
• Honda adaptor for rear view mirrors •  Waterproof heavy duty cables • Waterproof heavy duty extension cables
6
Universal Cameras
• Mounts behind license plate or on lip

• Programmable Parking Lines and Image Reverse
INFRARED LICENSE PLATE KITS
KLI3R KLI4M KLI4C
VM-10LI
4.3” Mirror (VM-43M) 4.3” monitor (VM-43C)3.5” Mirror (VM-35R)
K103R K104R
VM-10L
4.3” Mirror (VM-43R)3.5” Mirror (VM-35R)
K503R K504M K504C
VM-150
4.3” Mirror (VM-43M) 4.3” monitor (VM-43C)3.5” Mirror (VM-35R)
K203R K204M K204C
VM-201
4.3” Mirror (VM-43M) 4.3” monitor (VM-43C)3.5” Mirror (VM-35R)
KTS360KTS10SLR
VM-TSM1 360 Camera (VM-360)Side Camera (VM-10SLR)
11
Commercial Camera & Monitor Kits
• 2014 Promaster
• Super CMOS camera, Infrared LEDs, adj angle